KULFI €7.95

Traditional Indian ice cream (D, N)

GULAB JAMUN €7.95

Warm saffron-infused milk dumpling served with Ice cream {D, N)

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY €7.95

Served with Ice Cream

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE €7.95

Served with Ice Cream

RASMALAI €7.95

Traditional Indian delicacy made with milk, a curdling agent, sugar, nuts,

saffron and cardamoms

KHEER €7.50

An Indian Rice pudding

ICE CREAM €7.50

Selection of Ice creams




TEA/ COFFEE

FRESH GROUNDED COFFEE

AMERICANO

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE EXPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO / LATTE

MASALA CHAI (INDIAN TEA)

D’ CAFE COFFEE / TEA

TEA

GREEN TEA / PEPPERMINT TEA / CAMOMILE TEA

€3.25

€3.95

€2.95

€3.95

€3.95

€3.50

€3.25

€2.95

€3.25




Liqueur Coffee

FRENCH COFFEE

IRISH COFFEE

BAILEY’S COFFEE

CALYPSO COFFEE

€7.95

€6.95

€6.95

€6.95




