KULFI	€7.95	
Traditional Indian ice cream (D, N)		
GULAB JAMUN	€7.95	
Warm saffron-infused milk dumpling served with Ice cream (D, N)		
CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY	€7.95	
Served with Ice Cream		
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	€7.95	
Served with Ice Cream		
RASMALAI	€7.95	
Traditional Indian delicacy made with milk, a curdling agent, sugar, nuts, saffron and cardamoms		
KHEER	€7.50	
An Indian Rice pudding		
ICE CREAM	€7.50	
Selection of Ice creams		

TEA/ COFFEE	
FRESH GROUNDED COFFEE	€3.25
AMERICANO	€3.95
ESPRESSO	€2.95
DOUBLE EXPRESSO	€3.95
CAPPUCCINO / LATTE	€3.95
MASALA CHAI (INDIAN TEA)	€3.50
D' CAFE COFFEE / TEA	€3.25
TEA	€2.95
GREEN TEA / PEPPERMINT TEA / CAMOMILE TEA	€3.25

## **Liqueur Coffee**

FRENCH COFFEE €7.95

IRISH COFFEE €6.95

BAILEY'S COFFEE €6.95

CALYPSO COFFEE €6.95